ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
PRODUCT LIST
19th APRIL
 2010
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL FLUE PIPE FOR MULTIFUEL
Twin Wall Straight Pipes
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/1 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
TWR/MF/100/2 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
TWR/MF/100/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
TWR/MF/100/5 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 100
TWR/MF/130/1 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/MF/130/2 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/MF/130/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/MF/130/5 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 130
TWR/MF/153/1 950mm STRAIGHT PIPE 153
TWR/MF/153/2 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE 153
TWR/MF/153/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 153
TWR/MF/153/4 100mm STRAIGHT PIPE 153
TWR/MF/153/5 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 153
TWR/MF/180/1 950mm STRAIGHT PIPE 180
TWR/MF/180/2 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE 180
TWR/MF/180/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 180
TWR/MF/180/4 100mm STRAIGHT PIPE 180
TWR/MF/180/5 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 180
TWR/MF/200/1 950mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/MF/200/2 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/MF/200/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/MF/200/4 100mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/MF/200/5 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 200
TWR/MF/230/1 950mm STRAIGHT PIPE 230
TWR/MF/230/2 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE 230
TWR/MF/230/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 230
TWR/MF/230/4 100mm STRAIGHT PIPE 230
TWR/MF/230/5 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 230
TWR/MF/250/1 950mm STRAIGHT PIPE 250
TWR/MF/250/2 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE 250
TWR/MF/250/3 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 250
TWR/MF/250/4 100mm STRAIGHT PIPE 250
TWR/MF/250/5 450mm STRAIGHT PIPE (ADJ) 250
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/7 45º BEND (1 Piece) 100
TWR/MF/100/8 90º BEND (1 Piece) 100
TWR/MF/130/7 45º BEND (1 Piece) 130
TWR/MF/130/8 90º BEND (1 Piece) 130
TWR/MF/153/7 45º BEND (22.5º X 2) 153
TWR/MF/153/8 90º BEND (22.5º X 4) 153
TWR/MF/180/7 45º BEND (22.5º X 2) 180
TWR/MF/180/8 90º BEND (22.5º X 4) 180
TWR/MF/200/7 45º BEND (22.5º X 2) 200
TWR/MF/200/8 90º BEND (22.5º X 4) 200
TWR/MF/230/7 45º BEND (22.5º X 2) 230
TWR/MF/230/8 90º BEND (22.5º X 4) 230
TWR/MF/250/7 45º BEND (22.5º X 2) 250
TWR/MF/250/8 90º BEND (22.5º X 4) 250
Twin Wall Bends
  mm
  mm
1
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
Twin Wall 90 Degree Tee
Twin Wall Chimney Cap
TWIN WALL FLUE PIPE FOR MULTIFUEL
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 100
TWR/MF/100/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 100
TWR/MF/130/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 130
TWR/MF/130/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 130
TWR/MF/153/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 153
TWR/MF/153/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 153
TWR/MF/180/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 180
TWR/MF/180/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 180
TWR/MF/200/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 200
TWR/MF/200/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 200
TWR/MF/230/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 230
TWR/MF/230/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 230
TWR/MF/250/9 90-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 250
TWR/MF/250/10 45-TEE PIECE (C.W. TEE PLUG) 250
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/12 CHIMNEY CAP 100
TWR/MF/130/12 CHIMNEY CAP 130
TWR/MF/153/12 CHIMNEY CAP 153
TWR/MF/180/12 CHIMNEY CAP 180
TWR/MF/200/12 CHIMNEY CAP 200
TWR/MF/230/12 CHIMNEY CAP 230
TWR/MF/250/12 CHIMNEY CAP 250
  mm
Twin Wall Chimney Cap (anti downdraught)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/25 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  100
TWR/MF/130/25 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  130
TWR/MF/153/25 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  153
TWR/MF/180/25 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  180
TWR/MF/200/21 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  200
TWR/MF/230/24 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  230
TWR/MF/250/24 CHIMNEY CAP (Anti downdraught)  250
2
H - Cowl
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/H-COWL H - COWL 100
TWR/MF/130/H-COWL H - COWL 130
TWR/MF/153/H-COWL H - COWL 153
TWR/MF/180/H-COWL H - COWL 180
TWR/MF/200/H-COWL H - COWL 200
  mm
  mm
  mm
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL FLUE PIPE FOR MULTIFUEL
Single Wall Adaptor
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 100
TWR/MF/130/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 130
TWR/MF/153/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 153
TWR/MF/180/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 180
TWR/MF/200/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 200
TWR/MF/230/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 230
TWR/MF/250/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 250
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/SP/3 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 4" TW to 3" SW) 100
TWR/MF/130/SP/4 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 5" TW to 4" SW) 130
TWR/MF/153/SP/5 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 6" TW to 5" SW) 153
TWR/MF/180/SP/6 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 7" TW to 6" SW) 180
TWR/MF/200/SP/7 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 8" TW to 7" SW)  200
TWR/MF/230/SP/8 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 9" TW to 8" SW)  230
TWR/MF/250/SP/9 SPECIAL ADAPTOR (from 10" TW to 9" SW)  250
Single Wall Special Adaptor
Base Wall Support
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 100
TWR/MF/130/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 130
TWR/MF/153/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 153
TWR/MF/180/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 180
TWR/MF/200/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 200
TWR/MF/230/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 230
TWR/MF/250/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 250
Support Collar For Joists
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 100
TWR/MF/100/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 100
TWR/MF/130/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 130
TWR/MF/130/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 130
TWR/MF/153/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 153
TWR/MF/153/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 153
TWR/MF/180/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 180
TWR/MF/180/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 180
TWR/MF/200/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 200
TWR/MF/200/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 200
TWR/MF/230/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 230
TWR/MF/230/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 230
TWR/MF/250/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 250
TWR/MF/250/14/SW SW. SUPP. COLLAR FOR JOISTS 250
Single Wall Adaptor Covers
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/153/32 SINGLE WALL ADAPTOR COVERS 153
TWR/MF/180/32 SINGLE WALL ADAPTOR COVERS 180
TWR/MF/200/32 SINGLE WALL ADAPTOR COVERS 200
TWR/MF/230/32 SINGLE WALL ADAPTOR COVERS 230
TWR/MF/250/32 SINGLE WALL ADAPTOR COVERS 250
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
3
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL FLUE PIPE FOR MULTIFUEL
Roof Lead Flashing
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 100
TWR/MF/100/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING  ( 30º- 45º) 100
TWR/MF/100/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    100
TWR/MF/130/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 130
TWR/MF/130/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 130
TWR/MF/130/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    130
TWR/MF/153/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 153
TWR/MF/153/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 153
TWR/MF/153/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    153
TWR/MF/180/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 180
TWR/MF/180/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 180
TWR/MF/180/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    180
TWR/MF/200/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 200
TWR/MF/200/26 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 200
TWR/MF/200/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    200
TWR/MF/230/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 230
TWR/MF/230/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 230
TWR/MF/230/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    230
TWR/MF/250/17 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 5º- 30º) 250
TWR/MF/250/21 ROOF LEAD FLASHING ( 30º- 45º) 250
TWR/MF/250/23 ALU. ROOF FLASHING ( 90º) FLAT ROOF    250
4
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/RS/33 MASTER FLASHING (76mm to 203mm)   -
TWR/MF/RS/34 MASTER FLASHING (203mm to 279mm)    -
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Master Roof Flashings
Multi Flash Roof Flashings
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/RS/35 MULTI FLASHING (88mm to 171mm)   -
TWR/MF/RS/36 MULTI FLASHING (165mm to 304mm)    -
Wall Brackets For Chimney
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 100
TWR/MF/130/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 130
TWR/MF/153/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 153
TWR/MF/180/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 180
TWR/MF/200/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 200
TWR/MF/230/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 230
TWR/MF/250/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 250
Universal Retrofit Master Flashings
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/RS/37 UNIVERSAL FLASHING (82mm to 253mm)  -
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL FLUE PIPE FOR MULTIFUEL
Adjustable Wall Bracket Extensions
Locating Brackets
5
PART No. DESCRIPTION
ADJ/BRKT/230/S-MK ADJUSTABLE WALL BRACKETS-MK (2 Piece) 230
ADJ/BRKT/230/S ADJUSTABLE WALL BRACKETS (2 Piece) 230
ADJ/BRKT/230/L ADJUSTABLE WALL BRACKETS (2 Piece) 230
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 100
TWR/MF/130/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 130
TWR/MF/153/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 153
TWR/MF/180/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 180
TWR/MF/200/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 200
TWR/MF/230/25 LOCATING BRACKETS 230
TWR/MF/250/22 LOCATING BRACKETS 250
Storm Collar
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/26 STORM COLLAR 100
TWR/MF/130/26 STORM COLLAR 130
TWR/MF/153/26 STORM COLLAR 153
TWR/MF/180/26 STORM COLLAR 180
TWR/MF/200/25 STORM COLLAR 200
TWR/MF/230/26 STORM COLLAR 230
TWR/MF/250/26 STORM COLLAR 250
Fire Stop (Square)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 100
TWR/MF/130/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 130
TWR/MF/153/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 153
TWR/MF/180/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 180
TWR/MF/200/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 200
TWR/MF/230/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 230
TWR/MF/250/20 FIRE STOP SQUARE 250
Fire Stop (Round)
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/100/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 100
TWR/MF/130/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 130
TWR/MF/153/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 153
TWR/MF/180/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 180
TWR/MF/200/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 200
TWR/MF/230/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 230
TWR/MF/250/RND FIRE STOP ROUND 250
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL CERAMIC FLUE
Twin Wall Bends Ceramic Flue
Twin Wall Straight Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/1 1000mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/CF/130/2 500mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/CF/130/3 330mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 130
TWR/CF/150/1 1000mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 150
TWR/CF/150/2 500mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 150
TWR/CF/150/3 330mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 150
TWR/CF/200/1 1000mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/CF/200/2 500mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 200
TWR/CF/200/3 330mm CERAMIC STRAIGHT PIPE 200
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/7 45º BEND 130
TWR/CF/150/7 45º BEND 150
TWR/CF/200/7 45º BEND 200
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/9 90º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG) 130
TWR/CF/130/10 45º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG)    130
TWR/CF/150/9 90º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG) 150
TWR/CF/150/10 45º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG) 150
TWR/CF/200/9 90º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG) 200
TWR/CF/200/10 45º TEE PIECE (C.W TEE PLUG) 200
Twin Wall 90º Tee for Ceramic Flue
Tee Plug for Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/11 TEE PLUG WITH DRAIN 130
TWR/CF/150/11 TEE PLUG WITH DRAIN 150
TWR/CF/200/11 TEE PLUG WITH DRAIN 200
Chimney Cap for Twin Wall Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/12 CHIMNEY CAP 130
TWR/CF/150/12 CHIMNEY CAP 150
TWR/CF/200/12 CHIMNEY CAP 200
6
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
TWIN WALL CERAMIC FLUE
Adaptor for Single Wall Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 130
TWR/CF/150/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 150
TWR/CF/200/13 ADAPTOR FOR SINGLE WALL FLUE 200
Special Adaptor for Single Wall Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/SP/4 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 5ò T.W. to 4ò S.W.) 130
TWR/CF/150/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 6ò T.W. to 5ò S.W.) 150
TWR/CF/200/SP/7 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Support Collar for Joists Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/MF/153/14 SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 153
TWR/MF/153/14/SW SWIVEL SUPPORT COLLAR FOR JOISTS 153
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Base Wall Support Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 130
TWR/CF/150/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 150
TWR/CF/200/15 BASE WALL SUPPORT 200
Wall Brackets for Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 130
TWR/CF/150/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 150
TWR/CF/200/16 WALL BRACKETS FOR CHIMNEY 200
Storm Collar for Ceramic Flue
PART No. DESCRIPTION
TWR/CF/130/26 STORM COLLAR 130
TWR/CF/150/26 STORM COLLAR 150
TWR/CF/200/26 STORM COLLAR 200
7
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
VITREOUS ENAMEL FLUE PIPES FOR PELLET
Vitreous Enamel Straight Pipes
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1000 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
PN1001 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
PN1002 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
PN800 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 80
PN801 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 80
PN802 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 80
COLOUR MATT BLACK
Vitreous Enamel 90º Bends
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1003 90º BEND M/F 100
PN803 90º BEND M/F 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Vitreous Enamel 45º Bends
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1004 45º BEND  100
PN804 45º BEND  80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Vitreous Enamel 90º Tees
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1005F 90º TEE F/F 100
PN805F 90º TEE F/F 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Vitreous Enamel Collectors
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1019 ASH COIL C/W SILICONE PLUG 100
PN819 ASH COIL C/W SILICONE PLUG 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Vitreous Enamel Painted Rosettes
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1010 PAINTED RINGS 100
PN810 PAINTED RINGS 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
8
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
VITREOUS ENAMEL FLUE PIPES FOR PELLET
Vitreous Gaskets
PART No. DESCRIPTION
AS1019V VITON GASKET (300ºC) 100
AS819V VITON GASKET (300ºC) 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Reducers
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN10/8 REDUCERS 10F/8M  x
PN8/10 REDUCERS 10M/8F  x
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Female to Female Fittings
PART No. DESCRIPTION
PN1017F FEMALE TO FEMALE FITTING 100
PN817F FEMALE TO FEMALE FITTING 80
TWR/CF/200/SP/5 SPECIAL (Adaptor from 8ò T.W. to 7ò S.W.) 200
Exhaust Terminal Fittings
PART No. DESCRIPTION
AL1024 EXHAUST TERMINAL FITTING 100
AL824 EXHAUST TERMINAL FITTING 80
  mm
  mm
  mm
  mm
9
ARDEE ENTERPRISE CENTRE, ARDEE, CO. LOUTH, IRELAND TEL:00 353 4168 56924 FAX:00 353 4168 58391 info@orielflues.com www.orielflues.com
Goods remain the property of Oriel Flues UNTIL PAID FOR IN FULL. All goods returned are subject to a 15% restocking charge.
VITREOUS ENAMEL FLUE PIPES FOR MULTIFUEL
Vitreous Enamel Straight Pipes
Vitreous Enamel Straight Pipes with Door
  COLOUR PART No.
** MATT BLACK OF-100-1000-MB
** GLOSS BLACK                      -GB
** BROWN                     -BR
PART No. DESCRIPTION
OF-100-1000-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
OF-100-500-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
OF-100-250-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 100
OF-125-1000-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 125
OF-125-500-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 125
OF-125-250-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 125
OF-150-1000-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 150
OF-150-500-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 150
OF-150-250-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 150
OF-175-1000-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 175
OF-175-500-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 175
OF-175-250-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 175
OF-200-1000-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
OF-200-500-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
OF-200-250-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE 200
PART No. DESCRIPTION
OF-100-1000-D-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 100
OF-100-500-D-** 500mm  STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 100
OF-100-250-D-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 100
OF-125-1000-D-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 125
OF-125-500-D-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 125
OF-125-250-D-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 125
OF-150-1000-D-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 150
OF-150-500-D-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 150
OF-150-250-D-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 150
OF-175-1000-D-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 175
OF-175-500-D-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 175
OF-175-250-D-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 175
OF-200-1000-D-** 1000mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 200
OF-200-500-D-** 500mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 200
OF-200-250-D-** 250mm STRAIGHT PIPE WITH DOOR 200
  mm
  mm
10